This Line item covers Following Services:
3000228/99999998/Service Charges 1.00 AU

BASIC VALUE (A)    415,356.00 
 SUPPLIER DISCOUNT AMOUNT (B)
 NET VALUE (C)  (C = A-B)    415,356.00 
 CGST (D) 37,382.00 
 SGST (E) 37,382.00 
 IGST (F)
 OTHER CHARGES (G)
 CUSTOM CHARGES
 TOTAL 490,120.00 

Amount in Words :  FOUR LAKH NINETY THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY Rupees
Remarks
Note  : Delivery - 15 Days

: 1.1 A-SPK-EDUEC-CM-M Cloud Meetings 400 1,038.39 415,356.00 9 37,382.04
 : 9 37,382.04 490,120.08

Terms of Payment  : Payment Terms: 30 Days
L/C Validity  : Initial Term - 12.00 Months | Auto Renewal Term - 0 Months | Billing